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Appropriations foi* the Loans to Local Bodies Account.

LOANS TO LOCAL BODIES ACCOUNT—continued.
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Item. 191 19-10.

MINISTER OF LANDS—continued.
VOTE No. 126—continued.
Roads to open up Crown Lands—continued.

Wellington Road District—
Nuhaka Block ... Hawke's Bay
Waiau Block ... Wairoa
Waipaoa Block .. „
Waimarama Block ... Hawke's Bay
Awarua 1b Block ... Rangitikei
Rocky Creek Block ... „
Kumeti Block ... Waipawa
Makaretu Block ... „
Piripiri Block ... Dannevirke
Tamaki No. I Block ... „
Takapari Block ... Pohangina
Tamaki No. 2 Block ... Dannevirke
Pitt Block ... Hutt

£

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

100
100
500
500

1,000
100
100
100

2,000
100
50

100
50

Total—Wellington 4,800

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Nelson Road District—
Hope Block ... Waimea
Mount Arthur No. 2 Block ... Takaka
Rainy River Block .. Waimea
Rintoul Block ... ,,
Totaranui Block ... Takaka
Upper Aorere Block ... Collingwood
Waimea Block ... Waimea
Wairoa Forks Block ... „
Glenroy Block ... Murchison
Howard Block ... „
Mangles-Blackwater Block ... „
Maruia Block ... „
Maruia North Extension Block ... „
Mid Maruia Block ... „
Murchison Village Settlement Block „
Nuggety Block ... „
Rappahannock Block ... ,,

100
600

50
100
700
100
100
200
200

50
855
500
200
300
150
200

Total—Nelson 4,605

177
178
179
180

Marlborough Road District —Rimu Gully Block ... Marlborough
Ronga Valley No. 1 Block ... „
Mahakipawa Block ... „
Wakamarina Block (Upper) ... „

200
100
100
100

Total—Marlborough 500

181
182
183
184
185
186

Westport Road District—
Kongahu Block ... Buller
Mokihinui Block ... ,,

' OpararaBlock ... „
Otumahana Block ... „
Brighton Block ... „
Orikaka Block ... ,,

1,000
300
500
200
50

100

Total—Westport ' 2,150
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